
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
98 
93 
41 
5 

15 
68 

Name 
BARTA Korina 
LEVÁNSZKY Ádám 
ÚJVÁRI Dóra 
HAPL Alex 
KOZUBIK Lukas 
VÉGH Lucián 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Club 
Talmácsi Ring Motorspo
Talmácsi Ring Motorspo
Talmácsi Ring Motorspo
Macerano Racing Team
Macerano Racing Team
Macerano Racing Team

Motor 
IMR 
IMR 
OHVALE 
IMR 
IMR 
IMR 

Class 
Pit Bike Junior 
Pit Bike Junior 
Pit Bike Junior 
Pit Bike Junior 
Pit Bike Junior 
Pit Bike Junior 

R1  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

R2  
25 
16 
20 
11 
13 
10 

Total point
50 
36 
33 
27 
24 
20 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 

   Pit Bike Junior 90-110ccm 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 


